AL-Ameen Memorial Minority College

Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata 700145

Project profile for 6™ sem education (General)

SLNO NAME OF SUBJECT | PAPER PROJECT NAME YEAR NO OF NAME OF
PROGRAMME STUDENT | STUDENT
S S

1 B.A General EDCG DSE A2 Raja Rammohan Roy | 2023 103

2 B.A General EDCG DSE A2 Radhakrishnan 2022 41
Commission

3 B.A General EDCG DSE A2 Ishwar Chandra 2021 27
Vidyasagar
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Al Ameen Memorial Minority College.

A)Name of course :BA 6th semester, General, EDCG.
CONTRIBUTION OF RAMMOHAN ROY IN WOMEN EDUCATION:
B)Details of experimental Learning through project work:

1) Semester: 6th.
2)Subject Name : EDCG
3) paper name : DSE B2
4)Project name : CONTRIBUTION OF RAMMOHAN ROY IN WOMEN EDUCATION
5) FM for project :15 marks.
6)Project details and including its aim.

Raja Ram Mohan Roy was a prominent social reformer and advocate for women's rights in 19th century
India. He played a significant role in the field of women's education and made several contributions to
improve the status of women in society.One of his major contributions was the establishment of the
Brahmo Samaj, a socio-religious reform movement that aimed to promote education and social equality
for all, including women. Roy believed that education was the key to empowering women and enabling
them to lead independent and fulfilling lives.

In 1823, Roy founded the Hindu College in Calcutta, which was one of the first institutions in India to
admit female students. This was a groundbreaking step towards providing women with access to higher
education. Roy also advocated for the inclusion of women in the Indian Civil Service and other
professional fields, challenging the prevailing societal norms that restricted women's roles to the
domestic sphere.

Furthermore, Roy actively campaigned against practices such as child marriage and sati (the immolation
of widows on their husband's funeral pyre). He believed that these practices were oppressive and
detrimental to women's well-being. Through his writings and public speeches, Roy raised awareness
about the importance of women's rights and worked towards their abolition.Overall, Raja Ram Mohan
Roy's contributions in the field of women's education were instrumental in challenging traditional
gender roles and promoting gender equality in Indian society. His efforts in future social reform
movements and continue to inspire advocates for women's rights to this day.

SI.No. Students Name CU Roll No.
1. Mst Jasmin 182536-12-0070
2. Sanjida Molla 192536-12- 0071
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5.Msr parbina Khatun
4.Salma Khatun
5.Faujia khatun
6.Saleha Halder
7.Mst Sahanur Molla
8.Salma khatun
8.Mafuja khaun
9.Tamanna khatun
10.Rina khaun
11.Sajida khatun
12.Nusrat jahan
13.Sahanara Khatun
14.Musarat khatun
15.Sabnam khatun
16.Sabana khatun
17.Salma khatun
18.Hafija khatun
19.Amina khatun lascar
20.Neha khatun
21.Jainab Begum
22.Nargis khatun
23.Karishma khatun
24.Anisha khatun
25.Amina khatun

26.Anisha khatun

Prin
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192536-12-0032

192536-12-0044

192536-12-0064

192536-12-0100

202536-12-0007

202536-12-0011

202536-12-0012

202536-12-0014

202536-12-0021

202536-12-0024

202536-12-0039

202536-12-0044

202536-12-0046

202536-12-0049

202536-12-0051

202536-12-0055

202536-12-0056

202536-12-0064

202536-12-0065

202536-12-0069

202536-12-0074

202536-12-0077

202536-12-0094

202536-12-0095

202536-12-0109




27.Yasmin parveen
28.Ruksar parveen
29.Sabina khatun
30.Rani khatun
31.Saniya Gazi
32.Rajiya khatun
33.Rubina khatun
34.Umme Salma khatun

35.Sanjir Rahaman Laskar

36.Mjahidur Rah aman Molla

37.Mushaddik Rahaman Molla

38.FordinAlam
39.Akram Mondal
40.Shaklin Gaz
41.Samsul Gazi
42.Jahangir Laskar
43.Md Abu Sayeed Molla
44.Tomizuddin Mondal
45.San jay Sardar
46.Samim purkat
47.Nazim Gazi
48.Saddam Hossain Gazi
49.Miraj Hossain Sardar
50.Altab Shaik

51.Rejaul Sheik

Pri |
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202536.12-0112

202536-12-0125

202536-12-0126

202536-12-0143

202536-12-0147

202536-12-0157

202536-12-0161

202536-12-0162

192536-12-0010

192536-22-0037

202536-22-0008

202536-22-0010

202536-12-0032

202536.22.0043

20236-22-0047

202536-22-0063

202536-22-0065

202536-22-0067

202536-22-0071

202536-22-0072

202536-22-0037

202536-22-0078

202536-12-0079

202536-22-0080
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52.5k Sahoraf

53.Sakib Hossain Molla

54.Md Shahnawaz Hossain
. 55.Md Habibul Sardar

56.Md Mohibbulla Molla

' 57.Miftahul Mondal
58.Rajibul Laskar

59.Abu Saleh Molla

60.Md Nakibullah

Pri

202536-22-0086

202536-22-0094

202536-22-0095

202536-22-0099

202536-22-0100

202536-22-0101

202536-22-0105

202536-22-0112

202536-22-0113
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Al Ameen Memorial Minority college
Jogibattala, Baruipur,Kolkata-- 145.
A)Name of course :BA 6th semester, General, EDCG.
Radhakrishnén Commission
B)Details of experimental Learning through project work
1) Semester: 6 th.
2)Subject Name : EDCG
3) paper name : DSE B2. 4)Project name : Radhakrishnan Commission

5) FM for project :15 marks. 6)Project details and including its aim.

The Government of India appointed A University Education Commission under the chairmanship of
Dr Radhakrishnan in November 1948. The commission made a number of significant
recommendation on various aspects of Higher Education and submitted its report in August 1949.

Aims of education.
1) To teach that life has a meaning.
2)To how awaken the inact ability to live the life of soul by developing wisdom.

3) To acquaint with the social philosophy which would govern all our institution,educational
economic and political.

4) To train for democracy.
5) To train for self development.
6)To acquaint with culture heritage for its regeneName of student

6th semester (2022)

SI.No. Students ID Students Name
13 20G520 Miraj Hossain Sardar
2 20G557 Nursitara Halder
3. 20G271 Rina khatun
4. 20G601 Sehenaz khatun
5. 20G583 Firdousi khatin
6. 20G544 Sabana parvin
Princi -
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10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17

18.

19 -

20.

24.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32,

33.

19G497
20G693
20G69
20G212
20G182
20G088
20G685
20G012
20G143
20G189
20G2838
20G603
20G401
20G057
20G116
20G131
20G384
20G591
19G423
20G439
20G440
20G241
20G485
20G 438
20G402
20G011

20G196

Princj

Mujahidur Rahman Molla
Nargis khatun
Neha khatun
Rukaiya khatun
Salma khatun
Jay nab Begum
Sumaiya khatun
Miftahul Mondal
Md Arafat Ali Sk
Afsana Halder
Rifa Tamanna Gazi
TaheraTabasum khatun
Sumaiya khatun
Shaklin Gazi
Rubina Gayen
Sahajadi Mondal
Afsana Khatun
Rasmi Sanfui
Nargis khatun
Sabina khatu
Jeba parvin
Rejina khatun
Rani Khatun
Mst.Sahanur Molla
Afrina khatun
Jahangir Lasker

Sahanara khatun

Al-Ameen Memorial Minority College.
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34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39

40

41

42.

43.

44,

45

46.

47.

48.

49 .

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

55.

56.

51.

58.

59.

60.

20G410 Akram Mondal
20G050 Shahana khatun
20G200 Tamanna khatun
20G226 Nafisa Khatun
20G542 Nizam Gazi
20G575 Anisha khatun
20G557 Amisha khatun
20G210 Rubina khatun
20G404 Nasrin khatun
20G181 Sabana khatun
20G078 Tahera khatun
.20G119 jasmina khatun
20G617 Mir Jasmin khatun
20G442 Sabana khatun
20G110 Kohinur khatun
20G001 Sarika Sultana
20G583 Alima khatun
20G017 Samim purkait
20G201 Shina khatun
20G164 Amina khatun Laskar
20G163 Anisha khatun
20G586 Amina khatun
20G156 Nargish khatun
20G165 Fardin Alom
20G233 Tajmira khatun
20G602 Mizanur Rahman mistry
20G512 Nargis khatun
P
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Al Ameen Memorial minority College
Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata -145.
A)Name of course: BA 6th Semester, General,
Women's Education.
B)Details of experimental learning through project work.
1) Semester : 6th

2) Subject Name :EDCG
3) Paper name : DSE B2.

4) Project Name : Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar

5) F M for project: 15 Mark's

6) Project details and including its aims.

Pandit Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar architect of Renaissance. One of the important figures in shaping
modern Bengal. Whose name deserves to be honored and cherished, is Pandit Ishwar Chandra
Vidyasagar.The restorations of society and literature in India at large and Bengal in particular during
the mid- 19th century owes a significant debt to Ishwar Chandra Vidyasagar visionary perspective
and leadership.

Vidyasagar laterally means ocean of knowledge. Apart from his work in modernising education in
Bengal, he also championed his cause of women.He fought against the orthodox system of imposing
severe restrictions on Windows.

His book Borno Parichoy meaning introduction to the letter, is still used as the introductory text to
learn the Bengal alphabet. He wrote to other books Upakramonika and Byakaran Koumudi,
interpreting complex nationsof Sanskrit grammar in esay legible Bengali language. Name of student

SI.No. Studens Id Students Name

1. 20G520 Miraj Hossain Sardar

2. 20G557 Nursitara Halder

3! 20G271 Rina khatun

4. 20G601 Sehenaz khatun

5. 20G583 Firdousi khatin

6. 20G544 Sabana parvin

7 19G497 Mujahidur Rahman Molla
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10.

14

12

13.

14

15,

16.

17.

18.

19

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

20G693 Nargis khatun
20G69 Neha khatun
20G212 Rukaiya khatun

20G182 Salma khatun
20G088 Jay nab Begum

20G685 Sumaiya khatun

.20G012 Miftahul Mondal
20G143 Md Arafat Ali Sk
20G189 Afsana Halder
20G288 Rifa Tamanna Gazi

20G603 TaheraTabasum khatun

20G401 Sumaiya khatun

20G057 Shaklin Gazi
20G116 Rubina Gayen
20G131 Sahajadi Mondal
20G384 Afsana Khatun
20G591 Rasmi Sanfui
19G423 Nargis khatun
20G439 Sabina khatu
20G440 Jeba parvin
20G241 Rejina kh...
Pri
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3.Msr parbina Khatun
4.Salma Khatun
5.Faujia khatun
6.Saleha Halder
7.Mst Sahanur Molla
8.Salma khatun
8.Mafuja khaun
9.Tamanna khatun
10.Rina khaun
11.Sajida khatun
12.Nusrat jahan
13.Sahanara Khatun
14.Musarat khatun
15.Sabnam khatun
16.Sabana khatun
17.Salma khatun
202536-12-0055
18.Hafija khatun

202536-12-0056

19.Amina khatun laskar

202536-12-0064
20.Neha khatun

202536-12-0065
21.Jainab Begum

202536-12-0069

Prine

Al-Ameen uemdﬁét Minority Cotlege
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192536-12-0032

192536-12-0044

192536-12-0064

192536-12-0100

202536-12-0007

202536-12-0011

202536-12-0012

202536-12-0014

202536-12-0021

202536-12-0024

202536-12-0039

202536-12-0044

202536-12-0046

202536-12-0049

202536-12-0051




22.Nargis khatun
202536-12-0074
23.Karishma khatun
202536-12-0077
24.Anisha khatun
202536-12-0094
25.Amina khatun
202536-12-0095
26.Anisha khatun
202536-12-0109
27.Yasmin parveen
202536.12-0112
28.Ruksar parveen
202536-12-0125
29.Sabina khatun
202536-12-0126
30.Rani khatun
202536-12-0143
31.Saniya Gazi
202536-12-0147
32.Rajiya khatun
202536-12-0157
33.Rubina khatun
202536-12-0161

34.Umme Salma khatun

Prin
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202536-12-0162
35.Sanjir Rahaman Laskar
192536-12-0010
36.Mjahidur Rah aman Molla
192536-22-0037
37.Mushaddik Rahaman Molla
38.FordinAlam
202536-22-0008
39.Akram Mondal
202536-22-0010
40.Shaklin Gaz
202536-12-0032
41.Samsul Gazi
202536.22.0043
42.Jahangir Laskar
20236-22-0047

43.Md Abu Sayeed Molla
202536-22-0063
44.Tomizuddin Mondal
202536-22-0065

45.5an jay Sardar
202536-22-0067
46.Samim purkait
202536-22-0071

47.Nazim Gazi

Al-Ameen Memarial Minority Coflege
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02536-22-0072
48.Saddam Hossain Gazi
202536-22-0037
49.Miraj Hossain Sardar
202536-22-0078
50.Altab Shaik
202536-12-0079
51.Rejaul Sheik
202536-22-0080

52.Sk Sahoraf
202536-22-0086
53.Sakib Hossain Molla
202536-22-0094

54.Md Shahnawaz Hossain
202536-22-0095

55.Md Habibul Sardar
202536-22-0099

56.Md Mohibbulla Molla
202536-22-0100
57.Miftahul Mondal
202536-22-0101
58.Rajibul Laskar
202536-22-0105

59.Abu Saleh Molla

202536-22-0112

Prin
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60.Md Nakibullah

202536-22-0113

=
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Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kol.-145
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SEM-4 CC/GE 4

Inclusive education

1.To know the meaning of inclusion and inclusive society.

2.To know Exclusion and inclusion conceptual overview.

3 To know obstacles barrier in inclusion.

4. To know the Element necessary for creating and inclusive society.
5.To know the concept of Impairment, Disability and Handicap .

6.To know the type of disability Orthopaedic Visual Auditory Cerebral Palsy intellectual Autism,
learning disability.7.To know the general cases of visuability.

8.To know the role of school and Society in creating a barrier free environment.
9.To know the concept of SC ST and OBC groups.

10. To know the concept of Gender and sexuality.

11.To know the social exclusion.

12. To know the understanding social role of education 13 to know the building and inclusive school
this year change in system structure practice and culture 14 to know the education for a multi
culture society 15 to know the education for peaceful co-existence to know the role of informal
agency to know the cause of understanding social inclusion role of education 12 To know the
building and inclusive school this year changes in system structure practice and culture.

13. To know the Education for a multi cultural society .14.To know the education for peaceful co-
existence.

15. To know the role of informal agencies like Mass media etc in building and inclusive society.

=
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List of Mentees :(4th Sem)EDCG
SLNO

C.UROLINO

STUDENTS NAME

1.192536-11-0006 Habiba malla
2.192536-11-0022 Ruhina khatun
3.192536-11-0108 Murshida khatun
4.192536-11-0120 paruli Baidya
5.202536-11-0065 Jasmina khatun
6.202536-11-0093 Mst Sultana khatun
7.202536-11-0114 Azmira khatun
8.202536-11-0118 Mst Umme Ruman Gazi
9.212536-11-0011 Mobasira khatun
10.212536-11-0014 Tasmina khatun
11.212536-11-0015 Sarika khatun
12.212536-11-0017 Reshmi khatun
13.212536-12-0019 khadija khatun
14.212536 11-0022 Sabina khatun
15.212536-11-0026 Rosni khatun
16.212536-1.1-0027 Bilkis khatun
17.212536-11-0028 karimunnesha khatun
18.212536-11-0031 Amina khatun
19.212536-11-0033 Salma khatun
20.212536-11-0036 Jesmina khatun
21.212536-11-0039 Rubaiya khatun

22.212536-11-0040 Manisa khatun

Pri
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23.212536-11-0042 Rojina khatun
24.212536-11-0044 Fatema khatun
25.212536-11-0046 UmmeRuman jinat Rumi
26.212536-11-0045 Mosaieda khatun
27.212536-12-0054 Sania khatun
28.212536-11-0061 Takdira Laskar
29.212536-11-0064 Riya khatun
30.212536-11-0067 Taniya Sultana
31.212536-11-0068 Muslima khatun
32.212536-11-0071 Mafuja khatun
33.212536-11-0073 Rubina khaun
34.212536-11-0075 Muktakina khatun
35.212536-11-0085 Sadia Simrin
36.212536-11-0092 Farhina khatun
37.212536-11-0099 Tania khatun
38.212536-11-0106 Sabana Sulana Sardar
39.212536-11-0109 Emruza khatun
40.212536-11-0112 Arifa mondal
41.212536-11-0116 Rinku Sardar
42.21236-11-0117 Rufaida Sardar
43.212526-11-0120 Sanjida Parvin
44.212536-11-0121 Nasira khatun
45.212536-11-0125 Firuja sardar
46.212536-11-0127 Monira khaun
47.212536-11-0128 Rina sardar
48.192536-21-0006 Md Murshid Alam Sk

49.192536-21-0018 Sk Sazid Ahmad

Prinoip
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50. 192536-21-0032 Murshid Alam
51.19256-21-0045 AbujarMd Obaidulla
52.192536-12-0003 Parvina sultana
53.192536-12-0010 Marium khatun
54.192536-12-0021 Mst Summa khatun
55.192536-12-0033 Rubana Gharami
56.192536-12-0036 Sabina khatun
57.192536-12-0040 Mst jinia khatun
58.192536-12-0048 Jahanara khatun
59. 192536-12-0049 Meghna Laskar

60.192536-12-0050 Rosida khatun

Princip
Mqu Memorial Minority Cailege
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Al Ameen Memorial minority college.

Jogibattala, Baruipur, Kolkata -145.

A) Name of the course: Educational Psychology

B)Details of Experimental Learning through project work.
1) Semester :2nd

2) Subject Name: EDCG

3)Paper Name : CC/CG2

4)Project Name: Causes of Forgetfulness

5) FM for project : 15 marks.

6) Project details & including its aims

Forgetting is the loss of change in information that was previously store in short term or long term
memory. It can occur suddenly or it can occur gradually normal excessive or unusual for getting
might sign of a more serious problem.

Forgetfulness can arise from stress. Other causes include site effects from certain medicines an
unhealthy diet or not having enough fluids in your body. Taking care of these underling causes may
help resolve your more problem:s.

Name of students:
1.202536-12-0032 Masuda Khatun
2.202536-12-0050 Habiba Khatun
3.202536-12-0085 Najma khatun
4.202536-12-0128 Tarifa Lasker
5.202536-12-0133 Ruksana Khatun
6.202536-12-0144 Tasmina Gazi
6.202536-12-0160 Sarika khatun
7.202536-12-0181 Jasmina khatun

8.202536-12-0188 Nasira Piyada

Principal
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9.202536-12-0191 Minu khatun

10. 202536-12-0219 Ahafifa Halder
11.202536-12-0268 Ruby khatun
12.202536-12-0279 Samima khatun
13.212536-12-0002 Rubina Pailan
14.212536-12-0013 Nafisha Mondal
15.212536-12-0018 Sabnam Molla
16.212536-12-0021 Roshni Khatun
17.212536-12-0031 Raima molla
18.212536-12-0042 Asharani Pailan
19.212536-12-0064 Rukaiya khatun
20.212536-12-0079 Sultana khatun
21.202536-11-0099 Hasiba khatun
22.212536-11-0007 Muskan khatun
23.212536-11-0037 Taskia Sekh
24.212536-11-0052 Anisha khatun
25.212536-11-0065 Ajmira khatun
26.212536-11-0083 Fatema khatun
27.212536-11-0087 Muskan Dewan
28.212536-12-0098 Husaifa parvin
29.222526-11-0005 Farheen Ara

30. 222536-11-0006 Tuhina khatun
31.22253-11-0030 Meherun khatun
32.222536-11-0031 Tuktuki khatun
33.222536-11-0033 Firdousi khatun
33.222536-11-0036 Smina laskar

34.222536-11-0037 Mafuja khatun

: Princi
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35.222536-11-0042 Asmira khatun
36.222536-11-0044 Rohina khatun
37.222536-11-0047 Sabina khatun
38.222536-11-0049 Muskan khatun
39.222536-11-0051 Tamanna Laskar
40.222536-11-0053 Rukaiya Molla
41.222536-11-0054 Umme Salma
42.222536-11-0056 Apsana Dhali
43.222536-11-0055 Afrina khatun
44.222536-11-0057 Sahanara Khatun
45.222536-11-0063 Simran Gazi
46.222536-11-0066 Afrina Khatun
47.222536-12-0068 Sumona khatun
48. 222536-11-0069 Rakiba khatun
49.222536-11-0070 Sabana Sultana
50.222536-11-0076 Isha mondal
51.222536-11-0092 Manisha parvin
52.222536-11-0090 Sahanaz pervin
53.222536-21-0002 jobayer Shaikh
54.212536-21-0079 Saiful Alam Gazi
55.212556-21-0027 Delowar Hossain
56.222536-12-0047 Jeba Fariha
57.222536-12-0048 Nasrina gazi
58.222536-12-0053 Asifa Mondal
59.222536-12-0097 Manoyara khatun

60.222536-12-0101 Riya khan.

~ Prin
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Al Ameen Memorial Minority College.

A)Name of course :BA 6th semester, General,EDCG.
CONTRIBUTION OF RAMMOHAN ROY IN WOMEN EDUCATION:
B)Details of experimental Learning through project work:

1) Semester: 6th.
2)Subject Name : EDCG
3) paper name : DSE B2
4)Project name : CONTRIBUTION OF RAMMOHAN ROY IN WOMEN EDUCATION
5) FM for project :15 marks.
6)Project details and including its aim.

Raja Ram Mohan Roy was a prominent social reformer and advocate for women's rights in 19th century
India. He played a significant role in the field of women's education and made several contributions to
improve the status of women in society.One of his major contributions was the establishment of the
Brahmo Samayj, a socio-religious reform movement that aimed to promote education and social equality
for all, including women. Roy believed that education was the key to empowering women and enabling
them to lead independent and fulfilling lives.

In 1823, Roy founded the Hindu College in Calcutta, which was one of the first institutions in India to
admit female students. This was a groundbreaking step towards providing women with access to higher
education. Roy also advocated for the inclusion of women in the Indian Civil Service and other
professional fields, challenging the prevailing societal norms that restricted women's roles to the
domestic sphere.

Furthermore, Roy actively campaigned against practices such as child marriage and sati (the immolation
of widows on their husband's funeral pyre). He believed that these practices were oppressive and
detrimental to women's well-being. Through his writings and public speeches, Roy raised awareness
about the importance of women's rights and worked towards their abolition.Overall, Raja Ram Mohan
Roy's contributions in the field of women's education were instrumental in challenging traditional
gender roles and promoting gender equality in Indian society. His efforts in future social reform
movements and continue to inspire advocates for women's rights to this day.

SI.No. Students Name CU Roll No.
e Mst Jasmin 182536-12-0070
2. Sanjida Molla 192536-12- 0071
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3.Msr parbinathatun
4.Salma Khatun
5.Faujia khatun
6.Saleha Halder
7.Mst Sahanur Molla
8.Salma khatun
8.Mafuja khaun
9.Tamanna khatun
10.Rina khaun
11.Sajida khatun
12.Nusrat jahan
13.Sahanara Khatun
14.Musarat khatun
15.Sabnam khatun
16.Sabana khatun
17.Salma khatun
18.Hafija khatun
19.Amina khatun lascar
20.Neha khatun
21.Jainalz Begum
22.Nargis khatun
23.Karishma khatun
24.Anisha khatun
25.Amina khatun

26.Anisha khatun

Princins
Al-Amadn Memorial Mmority Coflege
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192536-12-0032
192536-12-0044
192536-12-0064
192536-12-0100
202536-12-0007
202536-12-0011
202536-12-0012
202536-12-0014
202536-12-0021
202536-12-0024
202536-12-0039

202536-12-0044

202536-12-0046

202536-12-0049

202536-12-0051

202536-12-0055

202536-12-0056

202536-12-0064

202536-12-0065

202536-12-0069

© 202536-12-0074

202536-12-0077
202536-12-0094
202536-12-0095

202536-12-0109
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26.212536-11-0045 Mosaieda khatun
27.212536-12-0054 Sania khatun
28.212536-11-0061 Takdira Laskar
29.212536-11-0064 Riya khatun
30.212536-11-0067 Taniya Sultana
31.212536-11-0068 Muslima khatun
32.212536-11-0071 Mafuja khatun
33.212536-11-0073 Rubina khaun
34.212536-11-0075 Muktakina khatun
35.212536-11-0085 Sadia Simrin
36.212536-11-0092 Farhina khatun
37.212536-11-0099 Tania khatun
38.212536-11-0106 Sabana Sulana Sardar
39.212536-11-0109 Emruza khatun
40.212536-11-0112 Arifa mondal
41.212536-11-0116 Rinku Sardar
42.21236-11-0117 Rufaida Sardar
43.212536-11-0120 Sanjida Parvin
44.212536-11-0121 Nasira khatun
45.212536-11-0125 Firuja sardar
46.212536-11-0127 Monira khaun
47.212536-11-0128 Rina sardar
48.192536-21-0006 Md Murshid Alam Sk
49.192536-21-0018 Sk Sazid Ahmad
50. 192536-21-0032 Murshid Alam
51.19256-21-0045 AbujarMd Obaidulla

52.192536-12-0003 Parvina sultana
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53.192536-12-0010 Marium khatun
54.192536-12-0021 Mst Summa khatun
55.192536-12-0033 Rubana Gharami
6. 192536-12-0036 Sabina khatun
57.192536-12-0040 Mst jinia khatun
58.192536-12-0048 Jahanara khatun
59. 192536-12-0049 Meghna Laskar

60.192536-12-0050 Rosida khatun
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